Monroe College

Student Evaluations - Fall 2019

Course:
Instructor: Valentinas Rudys *

Response Rate: 5/26(19.23 %)

EC-201-01: MACROECONOMICS

1 - Does your professor demonstrate a thorough knowledge of the subject?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Always (1) 2 40.00% [ ]
Often (2) 2 40.00% [ ]
Sometimes (3) 1 20.00% | W 180
Rarely (4) 0 0.00% || -
Never (5) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/26 (19.23%) 1.80 0.84 2.00

2 - Does your professor establish an atmosphere that promotes learning and encourages class participation?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Always (1) 2 40.00% | N
Often (2) 1 20.00% | N
Sometimes (3) 2 40.00% | 2.00
Rarely (4) 0 0.00% || .
Never (5) 0 0.00% |
[) 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/26 (19.23%) 2.00 1.00 2.00

3 - Is your professor clear when explaining assignments and coursework?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Always (1) 2 40.00% |
Often 2) 1 20.00% [ |
Sometimes (3) 2 40.00% | 2.00
Rarely (4) 0 0.00% || .
Never (5) 0 0.00% |
[) 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/26 (19.23%) 2.00 1.00 2.00

4 - Does your professor offer additional help outside of class time?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Always 1) 2 40.00% |
Often 2) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes 3) 3 60.00% | I 2.20
Rarely (4) 0 0.00% || .
Never (5) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/26 (19.23%) 2.20 1.10 3.00

5 - Does you professor return graded tests and assignments within a reasonable timeframe?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Yes 1) 5 100.00% | I
No @) 0 0.00% || 1.00
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/26 (19.23%) 1.00 0.00 1.00
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6 - Would you recommend your professor to another student?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Yes (1) 4 80.00% | N 120
No @ 1 20.00% | M -
[) 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/26 (19.23%) 1.20 0.45 1.00

7 - Did the course content help strengthen your knowledge of the subject?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Yes " 3 60.00% | I— 140
No (2) 2 40.00% | .
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/26 (19.23%) 1.40 0.55 1.00

8 - Did this course help develop your thinking and problem solving skills?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Yes (1) 3 60.00% | I 140
No (2) 2 40.00% | .
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/26 (19.23%) 1.40 0.55 1.00

9 - Did this course meet your expectations pertaining to pace and rigor?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Yes 1) 4 80.00% | 120
No @) 1 20.00% | N -
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/26 (19.23%) 1.20 0.45 1.00

10 - Please comment further about your experience in this course.

Response Rate | 5/26 (19.23%)

+ | didnt have a good experience with this class

« This course taught me things | didn't know about how the real world works.

» The Professor understands how pupils differ in their approaches to learning and the barriers that impede learning, and can adapt instruction to meet the diverse needs of pupils. Demonstrates
positive regard for diversity (race, ethnicity, gender, culture, sexual orientation, socioenomic status, linguistic differences) Demonstrates flexibility when responding to individual student needs
Demonstrates understanding of individual differences when developing adaptations/modifications of curriculum identifies and accesses appropriate professional services or resources. Believes that

all children can learn and is committed to the pursuit of excellence by all students.
« The professor is good at giving notes on backboard

« course was interesting
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